Patriot Run 5K

Male O - 99 2. 7455 EliHilger 00:21:43.18  Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Type City 3. 7320 matt Firestine 00:22:36.87 Runner  Spencerville
1. 7457 Jeff Nidlinger 00:17:43.81 Runner 4 7463 Henry Hilger 00:23:30.18 Runner
2. 7343 Chris Kauffman 00:18:07.27  Runner  Fort Wayne 5. 7355 Marcus Leach 00:25:04.66  Runner
8. 7324 Mark Furkis 00:18:51.30  Runner  Goshen 6. 7333 Harlee Griggs 00:40:27.42  Runner
7. 7436 Gabriel Zartman 00:46:57.49 Runner  Fort Wayne
Female 0 - 99
. ] . 8. 7410 Corey Schreiber 00:51:01.30 Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 7381 Petrana Petkova 00:19:23.14  Runner Goshen 9. 7443 Kain Starkey 01:21:48.55  Runner
2. 7454 Jenny Robinson 00:19:46.09  Runner 10. 7449 Alex Kuras 01:21:52.06  Runner
3. 7325 Hidi Gaff 00:20:27.09 Runner Fort Wayne 11. 7448 Simon Hull 01:21:52.26 Runner
Male 0 - 12 Female 13 -18
Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 7301 Jonah Barranda 00:23:26.95  Runner  Fort Wayne 1. 7304 Julia Broerman 00:24:03.62  Runner  Fort Wayne
2. 7446 Matthias Hull 00:25:31.72  Runner 2. 7318 Becky Firestine 00:25:25.44  Runner  Spencerville
3. 7321 Seth Firestine 00:32:46.01 Runner 3. 7411 Hanna Schreiber 00:33:57.25 Runner
4. 7461 Evan Cirillo 00:36:06.57  Runner 4. 7428 Sarah Witchey 00:41:05.83  Runner  Fort Wayne
5. 7442 Cameron Willmerth 00:42:45.46  Runner 5. 7353 Allison Leach 00:41:12.37  Runner
6. 7398 Isaiah Ryan 00:49:00.25  Runner 6. 7438 Lucy Zartman 00:46:57.57  Runner  Fort Wayne
7. 7405 Stephen Ryan 00:49:45.74  Runner 7. 7390 Courtney Roberts 01:01:45.63  Runner Albion
8. 7374 William Newton 00:54:47.31 Runner  Fort Wayne
9. 7372 Josiah Newton 00:56:53.16 Runner Fort Wayne M
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
10. 7389 Brady Roberts 01:01:54.89 Runner Albion 1. 7415 Cody Sharp 00:22:27.79 Runner Fort Wayne
11. 7307 Keegan Cass 01:02:36.90 Runner 2. 7338 Logan Heiing 00:25:18.45 Runner
12. 7447 LeoHul 01:21:50.90  Runner 3. 7383 Trevor Prindle 00:48:26.82  Runner Kent
AEED [ Name Ul Type Sy Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 7444 Paige Hout 00:25:28.51  Runner 1. 7362 Maureen Lund 00:25:25.56  Runner  Roanoke
2. 7404 OliviaRyan 00:30:07.93 Runner 2. 7462 Megan Arnold 00:28:12.30 Runner
8. 7399 LucyRyan 00:30:36.38 Runner 3. 7317 kelsey Drerup 00:28:42.85 Runner Butler
4. 7386 Kylie Reitman 00:38:12.76  Runner  Fort Wayne 4. 7340 Theresa Hilger 00:34:06.15  Runner  Fort Wayne
5. 7403 Monica Ryan 00:48:44.34 Runner 5. 7316 Megan Dean 00:38:12.54 Runner Waterloo
6. 7402 Mary Ryan 00:49:46.10 Runner 6. 7414 Annette Sharp 00:41:18.11 Runner Fort Wayne
7. 7369 Beatrix Newton 00:54:46.42 Runner Fort Wayne 7. 7351 SaraLaughlin 00:48:26.03 Runner Fort Wayne
8. 7373 Sarah Newton 00:54:47.12 Runner Fort Wayne
9. 7370 Grace Newton 00:54:48.13  Runner  Fort Wayne Male 30 - 39
10. 7311 Trinity Cass 01:02:55.83  Runner Place Bib#  Name Time Type City
1. 74 Mark D :19:18.4 R
11. 7310 Savannah Cass 01:02:57.48  Runner 60 Mark Doepner 00:19:18.46  Runner
2. 7375 jason norris 00:24:38.26 Runner
12. 7394 Izabel Ruetz 01:32:59.72  Runner  Fort Wayne ! Fort Wayne
3. 7377 Fr. Jonathan Norton 00:26:39.70 Runner Fort Wayne
Male 13 - 18 4. 7387 Paul Reitman 00:27:35.69 Runner Fort Wayne
Place Bib# Name Time Type City 5 7380 Robert Paul 00:27:56.12 Runner Fort Wayne
Lo Jason McCarthy 00:19:31.98 Runner 6. 7302 Michael Barranda 00:27:57.92 Runner Fort Wayne

Timed-Events.com Printed: 5/21/2017 6:44:33 PM Page: 1 of 2



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Place

© © N o g > 0 N PR

e e e O o o
© ® N o g » w D = O

Place

© ® N o g O N BB

-
°©

7347
7464
7349
7336
7437
7397
7368
7323
7391

Bib#
7456

7378
7348
7452
7328
7416
7421
7388
7385
7376
7335
7379
7422
7400
7458
7371
7330
7392
7309

Bib#
7303

7406
7413
7465
7315
7393
7365
7459
7435
7412

Bob Keefer 00:28:05.65
Chris Scagnoll 00:28:23.36
Joseph Keefer 00:37:31.46
Joe Gunkel 00:40:43.51
Gabriel Zartman 00:46:56.62
Casey Ryan 00:49:46.29
Andrew Newton 00:54:47.66
Matt Fought 01:03:13.07
Gran Roberts 01:03:14.66

Female 30 - 39

Name Time
Melissa Bosma 00:23:43.80
Audrey Page 00:25:10.45
Janelle Keefer 00:26:10.22
Mollie Crummey 00:27:22.59
Allison Gentry 00:27:44.97
Bethany Shefferly 00:28:41.78
Julianne Trahin 00:30:55.76
Samantha Reitman 00:32:59.08
Kelly Reitman 00:38:21.43
stacey norris 00:38:35.64
Desiree Gunkel 00:40:42.69
Jeannie Paul 00:41:18.05
Erin Turner 00:47:36.66
Margaret Ryan 00:49:33.81
Sarah Jacobs 00:51:26.22
Jennifer Newton 00:54:48.02
Samantha Grigga 01:00:47.87
Jamie Roberts 01:02:33.55
Melissa Cass 01:02:55.24
Male 40 - 49
Name Time

Dave Broerman 00:21:28.74
Fr Daniel Scheidt 00:22:29.93
Ben Schrock 00:24:13.03
Mike Kelly 00:24:43.64
Benjamin Crawford 00:25:02.89
Ryan Rochester 00:25:13.17
James Miel 00:28:31.74
Phil Hilger 00:28:44.68
Brad Yarnall 00:33:39.44
Randy Schreiber 00:51:03.30

Timed-Events.com

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Patriot Run 5K

Albion

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Ft Wayne
Fort Wayne
Albion
Albion

City

Fort Wayne
Albion

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne

Albion

City
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Grabil

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Ligonier

AuburnAUburn

Fort Wayne

Place

1.
2
3
4.
5

Place

© N o o & 0w DN PE

Place

© © N o g > w0 DN PR

[ N R e T
o g » w b B O

Bib#
7350

7358
7441
7409
7357

Bib#
7337

7440
7367
7329
7339
7439
7382
7427

Bib#
7346

7425
7326
7361
7341
7450
7451
7364
7429
7342
7312
7327
7401
7408
7445
7396

Female 40 - 49

Name Time
Jill Kersten 00:30:31.30
April Litzenberg 00:36:49.78
Ronnie Willmerth 00:42:44.96
Cindy Schreiber 00:55:31.75
Pam Leach 00:55:33.05

Male 50 - 99

Name Time
Larry Heiing 00:23:54.24
Bill Aksamit 00:24:57.49
Jeffrey Myers 00:25:45.73
Jorge Gonzalez 00:27:24.66
Joseph Hilger 00:32:06.20
Ed Frey 00:32:09.59
Brian Powers 00:34:31.71
Glen Witchey 00:40:08.29
Female 50 - 99

Name Time
Virginia Kearney 00:30:15.99
Barb Wearley 00:31:40.11
April Gager 00:31:54.85
Maria Lund 00:35:36.66
Gloria Hough 00:38:28.79
Sherry Nidlinger 00:39:58.91
Mona Peniston 00:42:02.59
Jeannie McLinden 00:42:55.22
Jeanette Wood 00:47:37.61
Phyllis Jackson 00:50:12.67
Carol Clay 00:50:21.13
Barb Gase 00:55:32.39
Marty Ryan 00:55:35.17
Sheila Schimmele 01:01:31.39
Beverly Edwards 01:03:02.61
Marcia Ruetz 01:32:56.55

Printed: 5/21/2017 6:44:33 PM

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Leo

Antwerp

Fort Wayne

City
Delphos

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

New Haven

Fort Wayne

City
Fort Wayne
Huntertown
Fort Wayne
Roanoke

Fort Wayne

New Haven
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne

Fremont

Fort Wayne

Page: 2 of 2



