Patriot Run 5K

	<u>M</u> :	ale 0 - 99			2.	7455	Eli Hilger	00:21:43.18	Runner	
Place Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	3.	7320	matt Firestine	00:22:36.87	Runner	Spencerville
1. 7457	G	00:17:43.81	Runner		4.	7463	Henry Hilger	00:23:30.18	Runner	
2. 7343		00:18:07.27	Runner	Fort Wayne	5.	7355	Marcus Leach	00:25:04.66	Runner	
3. 7324	Mark Furkis	00:18:51.30	Runner	Goshen	6.	7333	Harlee Griggs	00:40:27.42	Runner	
	Eon	aala 0 00			7.	7436	Gabriel Zartman	00:46:57.49	Runner	Fort Wayne
Place Bib#	<u>ren</u> Name	nale 0 - 99	Туре	City	8.	7410	Corey Schreiber	00:51:01.30	Runner	
1. 7381		00:19:23.14	Runner	Goshen	9.	7443	Kain Starkey	01:21:48.55	Runner	
2. 7454	Jenny Robinson	00:19:46.09	Runner		10.	7449	Alex Kuras	01:21:52.06	Runner	
3. 7325	Hidi Gaff	00:20:27.09	Runner	Fort Wayne	11.	7448	Simon Hull	01:21:52.26	Runner	
				. on majo						
	<u>Male 0 - 12</u>						<u>Fem</u>	nale 13 - 18		
Place Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
1. 7301		00:23:26.95	Runner	Fort Wayne	1.	7304	Julia Broerman	00:24:03.62	Runner	Fort Wayne
2. 7446		00:25:31.72	Runner		2.	7318	Becky Firestine	00:25:25.44	Runner	Spencerville
3. 7321	Seth Firestine	00:32:46.01	Runner		3.	7411	Hanna Schreiber	00:33:57.25	Runner	
4. 7461	Evan Cirillo	00:36:06.57	Runner		4.	7428	Sarah Witchey	00:41:05.83	Runner	Fort Wayne
5. 7442	Cameron Willmerth	00:42:45.46	Runner		5.	7353	Allison Leach	00:41:12.37	Runner	
6. 7398	Isaiah Ryan	00:49:00.25	Runner		6.	7438	Lucy Zartman	00:46:57.57	Runner	Fort Wayne
7. 7405	Stephen Ryan	00:49:45.74	Runner		7.	7390	Courtney Roberts	01:01:45.63	Runner	Albion
8. 7374	William Newton	00:54:47.31	Runner	Fort Wayne			Ma	Jo 40 20		
9. 7372	Josiah Newton	00:56:53.16	Runner	Fort Wayne	Plac	e Bib#	<u>IVI a</u> Name	Ile 19 - 29	Туре	City
10. 7389	Brady Roberts	01:01:54.89	Runner	Albion	1.	7415	Cody Sharp	00:22:27.79	Runner	Fort Wayne
11. 7307	Keegan Cass	01:02:36.90	Runner		2.	7338	Logan Heiing	00:25:18.45	Runner	,
12. 7447	Leo Hull	01:21:50.90	Runner		3.	7383	Trevor Prindle	00:48:26.82	Runner	Kent
Diese Bib#		nale 0 - 12	Time	City	<u>Female 19 - 29</u>					
Place Bib#	Name Paige Hout	Time 00:25:28.51	Type Runner	City	1 140	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
2. 7404	_	00:30:07.93	Runner		1.	7362	Maureen Lund	00:25:25.56	Runner	Roanoke
3. 7399	·	00:30:36.38	Runner		2.	7462	Megan Arnold	00:28:12.30	Runner	
4. 7386	, ,	00:38:12.76	Runner	Fort Wayne	3.	7317	kelsey Drerup	00:28:42.85	Runner	Butler
5. 7403	•	00:48:44.34	Runner	Fort Wayne	4.	7340	Theresa Hilger	00:34:06.15	Runner	Fort Wayne
6. 7402	•	00:49:46.10	Runner		5.	7316	Megan Dean	00:38:12.54	Runner	Waterloo
7. 7369		00:49:40:10	Runner	Fort Moves	6.	7414	Annette Sharp	00:41:18.11	Runner	Fort Wayne
8. 7373		00:54:47.12	Runner	Fort Wayne	7.	7351	Sara Laughlin	00:48:26.03	Runner	Fort Wayne
9. 7370				Fort Wayne			R4	lo 20 20		
		00:54:48.13	Runner	Fort Wayne	Plac	e Bib#	Name	Ile 30 - 39	Туре	City
10. 7311	•	01:02:55.83	Runner		1.	7460	Mark Doepner	00:19:18.46	Runner	Oity
11. 7310		01:02:57.48	Runner		2.	7375	jason norris	00:24:38.26	Runner	Fort Wayne
12. 7394	Izabel Ruetz	01:32:59.72	Runner	Fort Wayne	3.	7377	Fr. Jonathan Norton	00:26:39.70	Runner	Fort Wayne
		-			1	7387	Paul Reitman	00:27:35.69	Runner	Fort Wayne
	Ma	le 13 - 18			4.					
Place Bib#	Ma Name	Ile 13 - 18 Time	Туре	City	4. 5.	7380	Robert Paul	00:27:56.12	Runner	•
Place Bib#			Type Runner	City				00:27:56.12 00:27:57.92	Runner Runner	Fort Wayne Fort Wayne

Printed: 5/21/2017 6:44:33 PM

Timed-Events.com

Page: 1 of 2

Patriot Run 5K

7.	7347	Bob Keefer	00:28:05.65	Runner	Albion						
8.	7464	Chris Scagnoll	00:28:23.36	Runner				<u>Fer</u>	nale 40 - 49		
9.	7349	Joseph Keefer	00:37:31.46	Runner	Fort Wayne	Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
10.	7336	Joe Gunkel	00:40:43.51	Runner	Fort Wayne	1.	7350	Jill Kersten	00:30:31.30	Runner	Leo
11.	7437	Gabriel Zartman	00:46:56.62	Runner	Fort Wayne	2.	7358	April Litzenberg	00:36:49.78	Runner	Antwerp
12.		Casey Ryan	00:49:46.29	Runner	Ft Wayne	3.	7441	Ronnie Willmerth	00:42:44.96	Runner	
	7368	Andrew Newton	00:54:47.66	Runner	Fort Wayne	4.	7409	Cindy Schreiber	00:55:31.75	Runner	
14.	7323	Matt Fought	01:03:13.07	Runner	Albion	5.	7357	Pam Leach	00:55:33.05	Runner	Fort Wayne
15.		Gran Roberts	01:03:14.66	Runner	Albion			B.A.	olo 50 00		
		Crain resons	01.0011.1100		Albioli	Plac	e Bib#	Name	ale 50 - 99	Туре	City
		<u>Fema</u>	ale 30 - 39			1.	7337	Larry Heiing	00:23:54.24	Runner	Delphos
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	2.	7440	Bill Aksamit	00:24:57.49	Runner	·
1.	7456	Melissa Bosma	00:23:43.80	Runner		3.	7367	Jeffrey Myers	00:25:45.73	Runner	Fort Wayne
2.	7378	Audrey Page	00:25:10.45	Runner	Fort Wayne	4.	7329	Jorge Gonzalez	00:27:24.66	Runner	Fort Wayne
3.	7348	Janelle Keefer	00:26:10.22	Runner	Albion	5.	7339	Joseph Hilger	00:32:06.20	Runner	Fort Wayne
4.	7452	Mollie Crummey	00:27:22.59	Runner		6.	7439	Ed Frey	00:32:09.59	Runner	
5.	7328	Allison Gentry	00:27:44.97	Runner	Fort Wayne	7.	7382	Brian Powers	00:34:31.71	Runner	New Haven
6.	7416	Bethany Shefferly	00:28:41.78	Runner	Fort Wayne	8.	7427	Glen Witchey	00:40:08.29	Runner	Fort Wayne
7.	7421	Julianne Trahin	00:30:55.76	Runner	Fort Wayne						r on wayno
8.	7388	Samantha Reitman	00:32:59.08	Runner	Fort Wayne			<u>Fer</u>	nale 50 - 99		
9.	7385	Kelly Reitman	00:38:21.43	Runner	Fort Wayne	Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
10.	7376	stacey norris	00:38:35.64	Runner	Fort Wayne	1.	7346	Virginia Kearney	00:30:15.99	Runner	Fort Wayne
11.	7335	Desiree Gunkel	00:40:42.69	Runner	Fort Wayne	2.	7425	Barb Wearley	00:31:40.11	Runner	Huntertown
12.	7379	Jeannie Paul	00:41:18.05	Runner	Fort Wayne	3.	7326	April Gager	00:31:54.85	Runner	Fort Wayne
13.	7422	Erin Turner	00:47:36.66	Runner	Fort Wayne	4.	7361	Maria Lund	00:35:36.66	Runner	Roanoke
14.	7400	Margaret Ryan	00:49:33.81	Runner		5.	7341	Gloria Hough	00:38:28.79	Runner	Fort Wayne
15.	7458	Sarah Jacobs	00:51:26.22	Runner		6.	7450	Sherry Nidlinger	00:39:58.91	Runner	
16.	7371	Jennifer Newton	00:54:48.02	Runner	Fort Wayne	7.	7451	Mona Peniston	00:42:02.59	Runner	
17.	7330	Samantha Grigga	01:00:47.87	Runner		8.	7364	Jeannie McLinden	00:42:55.22	Runner	New Haven
18.	7392	Jamie Roberts	01:02:33.55	Runner	Albion	9.	7429	Jeanette Wood	00:47:37.61	Runner	Fort Wayne
19.	7309	Melissa Cass	01:02:55.24	Runner		10.	7342	Phyllis Jackson	00:50:12.67	Runner	Fort Wayne
						11.	7312	Carol Clay	00:50:21.13	Runner	Fort Wayne
<u>Male 40 - 49</u>						12.	7327	Barb Gase	00:55:32.39	Runner	
	Bib#	Name Dovo Proormon	Time 00:21:28.74	Type	City	13.	7401	Marty Ryan	00:55:35.17	Runner	Fort Wayne
1.	7303	Dave Broerman		Runner	Fort Wayne	14.	7408	Sheila Schimmele	01:01:31.39	Runner	Fremont
2.	7406	Fr Daniel Scheidt	00:22:29.93	Runner	Fort Wayne	15.	7445	Beverly Edwards	01:03:02.61	Runner	
3.	7413	Ben Schrock	00:24:13.03	Runner	Grabil	16.	7396	Marcia Ruetz	01:32:56.55	Runner	Fort Wayne
4.	7465	Mike Kelly	00:24:43.64	Runner							
5.	7315	Benjamin Crawford	00:25:02.89	Runner	Fort Wayne						
6.	7393	Ryan Rochester	00:25:13.17	Runner	Fort Wayne						
7.	7365	James Miel	00:28:31.74	Runner	Ligonier						
8.	7459	Phil Hilger	00:28:44.68	Runner							
9.	7435	Brad Yarnall	00:33:39.44	Runner	AuburnAUburn						
10.	7412	Randy Schreiber	00:51:03.30	Runner	Fort Wayne						

Printed: 5/21/2017 6:44:33 PM

Timed-Events.com

Page: 2 of 2